Race Results week ending 9th September 2018:
Wow! What a week! Skipton vests and prizes all over the place! Well done all.

Edinburgh parkrun
A total of 544 runners took part.

1 1 Andrew ROLLAND Edinburgh3 Triathlon 00:17:02
12 1 Keira MURRAY Lasswade AC  00:18:25
27 25 Angus MEIKLE Skipton AC 00:19:33

Halifax parkrun
A total of 132 runners took part.

1 1 Tom COLLINGE Queensbury RC 00:16:37
7 1 Lucy COLLINS  Stainland Lions RC 00:19:11
20 19 James KIRKPATRICK Skipton AC 00:22:40
Sandgate parkrun

A total of 320 runners took part.

1 1 Carl Eric BATTY Unattached 00:18:01
26 1 Jodie MANSSEN Unattached  00:21:43
163 43 Lauren GUEST Skipton AC 00:29:46
Skipton parkrun

A total of 182 runners took part.

1 1 Jack WOOD llkley Harriers AC 00:16:48
8 8 Michael MCINNES Skipton AC 00:20:10
14 14 Robert WILLS Skipton AC 00:21:26
21 1 Ann-Marie BULCOCK  Skipton AC 00:22:12 1% Lady
37 4 Elsa BIRCH Skipton AC 00:23:53
54 45 Istvan BARANYI Skipton AC 00:25:15
56 10 Emma LACEY Skipton AC 00:25:24
62 50 Peter WOOD Skipton AC 00:25:33
63 51 Philip DEAN Skipton AC 00:25:52
76 16 Sophie NEWBOULD Skipton AC 00:26:47
103 26 Christine BUCKLEY Skipton AC 00:28:57
Sundowner (Half Iron Man) 1% Sept.

1st Brian Fogarty 04:08:31

23rd  Rebecca Rimmington 04:43:46

28th  JULIAN Hood 04:45:26

Muker Show Fell Race

1 Ted Mason 12:00 Wharfedale Harriers
18 Kirsty Hall 15:01 Ribble Valley Harriers
37 MichaelMclnnes 17:01 Skipton AC

52 Peter Wood 19:14 Skipton AC

Bradley Fell Race

1 Luke Maude  24:44 Barlick Fell Runners
5 Andrew Cairns 26:38 Skipton AC

16 Pippa Barrett  30:05 Wharfedale Harriers
22 Robert Wills ~ 32:18 Skipton AC



29 Derek lves
41 Karen Hood
46 Hazel Ives
53 Peter Wood
57 Sarah Wills
64 Steve Hunn

34:26 Skipton AC 1st MV60
36:53 Skipton AC

37:34 Skipton AC 1st LV60
38:09 Skipton AC

40:24 Skipton AC

43:01 Skipton AC

The Yorkshireman off road marathon
1st Andrew Dobby Harrogate Harriers & AC
22nd  Emma Wilkins Baildon Runners

71st Sue Marshall

Skipton AC

The Yorkshireman off road half marathon
Wharfedale Harriers  01:40:08

01:51:59
200th Barbara Robinson Skipton AC 03:03:34 1 FV60

1st Robin Howie
12th  Annie Roberts

Buttermere Tri

1 Mark Duggan
10 Lucy Crookes

130 Paul Norman
134 Chris Rose

Great North Run
MO FARAH
VIVIAN CHERUIYOT
Tim Chadwick
Martha Radley
Hilary Seward
Antony Radley
Kathryn Radley
Angela Dowbiggin
Graham Hoggarth
Mark Coventry
Hazel Smith

03:23:03
04:10:33
05:01:02 2" FV50

LEEDS CITY ATHLETIC CLUB
Jayne Butterworth SKIPTON AC

SKIPTON AC
SKIPTON AC

Newham & Essex Beagles AC

Skipton AC

Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

1

1

698
6348
6527
10177
10709
13090
16794
17247
17596

TOTAL SWIM T1

2:51:1324:52 1:30
3:17:4829:31 1:51
4:06:2339:08 2:31
5:40:22 52:05 4:37
5:55:27 1:04:14 6:46

00:59:27
01:07:43
01:32:17
01:55:27
01:55:53
02:04:01
02:05:08
02:09:36
02:15:54
02:16:39
02:17:14

CYCLE T2

1:23:56 0:52
1:43:131:20
2:00:58 1:31
2:30:11 3:19
2:50:17 3:35

RUN

1:00:03
1:01:53
1:22:35
2:10:10
1:50:35



