# Race Results week ending 9th September 2018:

Wow! What a week! Skipton vests and prizes all over the place! Well done all.

## Edinburgh parkrun

A total of 544 runners took part.

1	1	Andrew ROLLAND Edin	burgh3 Triathlor	00:17:02
12	1	Keira MURRAY	Lasswade AC	00:18:25
27	25	Angus MEIKLE	Skipton AC	00:19:33

### Halifax parkrun

A total of 132 runners took part.

1	1	Tom COLLINGE	Queensbury RC	00:16:37
7	1	Lucy COLLINS	Stainland Lions RC	00:19:11
20	19	James KIRKPATR	ICK Skipton AC	00:22:40

# Sandgate parkrun

A total of 320 runners took part.

1	1	Carl Eric BATTY	Unattached	00:18:01
26	1	Jodie MANSSEN	Unattached	00:21:43
163	43	Lauren GUEST	Skipton AC	00:29:46

## Skipton parkrun

A total of 182 runners took part.

1	1	Jack WOOD Ilkley I	Harriers AC	00:16:48
8	8	Michael MCINNES	Skipton AC	00:20:10
14	14	Robert WILLS	Skipton AC	00:21:26
21	1	Ann-Marie BULCOCK	Skipton AC	00:22:12 1 <sup>st</sup> Lady
37	4	Elsa BIRCH	Skipton AC	00:23:53
54	45	Istvan BARANYI	Skipton AC	00:25:15
56	10	Emma LACEY	Skipton AC	00:25:24
62	50	Peter WOOD	Skipton AC	00:25:33
63	51	Philip DEAN	Skipton AC	00:25:52
76	16	Sophie NEWBOULD	Skipton AC	00:26:47
103	26	Christine BUCKLEY	Skipton AC	00:28:57

# Sundowner (Half Iron Man) 1<sup>st</sup> Sept.

1st	Brian Fogarty	04:08:31
23rd	Rebecca Rimmington	04:43:46
28th	JULIAN Hood	04:45:26

## **Muker Show Fell Race**

1	Ted Mason	12:00 Wharfedale Harriers
18	Kirsty Hall	15:01 Ribble Valley Harriers
37	MichaelMcInnes	17:01 Skipton AC
52	Peter Wood	19:14 Skipton AC

#### **Bradley Fell Race**

1	Luke Maude	24:44 Barlick Fell Runners
5	Andrew Cairns	26:38 Skipton AC
16	Pippa Barrett	30:05 Wharfedale Harriers
22	Robert Wills	32:18 Skipton AC

29	Derek Ives	34:26 Skipton AC 1st MV60
41	Karen Hood	36:53 Skipton AC
46	Hazel Ives	37:34 Skipton AC 1st LV60
53	Peter Wood	38:09 Skipton AC
57	Sarah Wills	40:24 Skipton AC
64	Steve Hunn	43:01 Skipton AC

## The Yorkshireman off road marathon

1st	Andrew Dobby	Harrogate Harriers & AC	03:23:03
22nd	Emma Wilkins	Baildon Runners	04:10:33
71st	Sue Marshall	Skipton AC	05:01:02 2 <sup>nd</sup> FV50

# The Yorkshireman off road half marathon

1st	Robin Howie	Wharfedale Harriers	01:40:08
12th	Annie Roberts		01:51:59
200th	Barbara Robins	on Skipton AC	03:03:34 1 <sup>st</sup> FV60

## Buttermere Tri

			TOTAL SWIM T1	CYCLE T2	RUN
1	Mark Duggan		2:51:13 24:52 1:30	1:23:56 0:52	1:00:03
10	Lucy Crookes	LEEDS CITY ATHLETIC CLUB	3:17:48 29:31 1:51	1:43:13 1:20	1:01:53
	Jayne Butterworth	SKIPTON AC	4:06:23 39:08 2:31	2:00:58 1:31	1:22:35
130	Paul Norman	SKIPTON AC	5:40:22 52:05 4:37	2:30:11 3:19	2:10:10
134	Chris Rose	SKIPTON AC	5:55:27 1:04:14 6:46	2:50:17 3:35	1:50:35

### **Great North Run**

MO FARAH	Newham & Essex Beagles AC	1	00:59:27
VIVIAN CHERUIYOT		1	01:07:43
Tim Chadwick		698	01:32:17
Martha Radley		6348	01:55:27
Hilary Seward	Skipton AC	6527	01:55:53
Antony Radley		10177	02:04:01
Kathryn Radley	Skipton AC	10709	02:05:08
Angela Dowbiggin	Skipton AC	13090	02:09:36
Graham Hoggarth	Skipton AC	16794	02:15:54
Mark Coventry	Skipton AC	17247	02:16:39
Hazel Smith	Skipton AC	17596	02:17:14